CARO]

GHWAYS

CENTERLINE COORDINATE LISTING

LIN A

Disclaimer: This coordinate list is provided for the convenience of

interested contractors and is intended for use during the project

bidding process only. Coordinates are localized to this particular

project and any conversion to state grid coordinates or other

formats will be the responsibility of the recipient. While every

effort has been made to provide up-to-date, accurate information,

NCDOT makes no express guarantee as to the validity or potential

for revision of this information prior to project letting.

Point # Chain  Station

1 L 8+75.00

2 L 9+00.00

3 L 10+ 00.00
4 L 11+ 00.00
5 L 12+00.00
6 L 13+ 00.00
7 L 14+ 00.00
8 L 15+ 00.00
9 L 15+45.00

Northing(Y)
687163.8042
687179.7064
687240.6572
687298.6659
687356.5899
687414.5140
687472.4381
687525.6630
687539.8946

Easting(X)
926516.0729
926535.3630
926614.6256
926696.0806
926777.5963
926859.1120
926940.6276
927025.0153
927067.6444

PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

B-36/6

/=D

1-D



