## STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

## CENTERLINE COORDINATE LISTING

Disclaimer: This coordinate list is provided for the convenience of interested contractors and is intended for use during the project bidding process only. Coordinates are localized to this particular project and any conversion to state grid coordinates or other formats will be the responsibility of the recipient. While every effort has been made to provide up—to—date, accurate information, NCDOT makes no express guarantee as to the validity or potential for revision of this information prior to project letting.

Point #	Chain	Station	Northing(Y)	Easting(X)
1	L	8 + 75.00	687163.8042	926516.0729
2	L	9 + 00.00	687179.7064	926535.3630
3	L	10 + 00.00	687240.6572	926614.6256
4	L	11 + 00.00	687298.6659	926696.0806
5	L	12 + 00.00	687356.5899	926777.5963
6	L	13 + 00.00	687414.5140	926859.1120
7	L	14 + 00.00	687472.4381	926940.6276
8	L	15 + 00.00	687525.6630	927025.0153
9	L	15 + 45.00	687539.8946	927067.6444